tigoenergy.comtigoenergy.com
©20240320 Tigo Energy, Inc. 002-00173-00 Rev. 1.0
EI Inverter
Single Phase Three Phase
TS
I-
3K
1D

Single or
three phase
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Number Description
601-1103K0-0001 TSI-3K1D EI Inverter – 3 kW single-phase
601-1103K7-00011 TSI-3.7K1D EI Inverter – 3.7 kW single-phase
601-1105K0-0001 TSI-5K1D EI Inverter – 5 kW single-phase
601-1106K0-0001 TSI-6K1D EI Inverter – 6 kW single-phase
601-1306K0-0001 TSI-6K3D EI Inverter – 6 kW three-phase
601-1310K0-0001 TSI-10K3D EI Inverter – 10 kW three-phase
601-1315K0-0001 TSI-15K3D EI Inverter – 15 kW three-phase
702-1003H1-0001 TSB-3 EI Battery – 3 kWh battery module
705-100000-0001 TSM-12 EI Battery – battery management system (BMS)
707-100000-0001 TSK-E-12 EI Battery – accessory kit
803-110000-0001 TSS-1PS EI Link – single-phase